.~ ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Prog??rsnistlh/ree Iltem No: 1718-27/-28/-29
Description: ALBANY OUTDOOR TABLE SET

IMPORTANT NOTE:

¢ Place all parts on a clean and smooth surface such
as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched.
o Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.
¢ Remove all wrapping materials, including staples & packing
® Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.
¢ Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children.

MADE IN VIETNAM




(1718-27)

TOTAL HARDWARE

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
() Bolt @15/64’x 4omm | 18 PCS
2 Bolt @15/64"x 35mm | / PCS
3 Bolt @15/64"x 110mm | 2 PCS
4 | O Bolt @15/64"x 55mm [ 20 PCS
5 Washer @15/64”x 14mm | 27 PCS
6 @ Plastic leg 48 x 48 x 65mm | 20 PCS
7 €3 [connection s2x40x32mm | 2 PCS
8 K Allen key 4 x 60mm 4 PCS
9 Bolt @5/16'x20mm | 8 PCS

10 Washer @5/16”x 16mm | 8 PCS

1718 TOTAL PART

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
-28| A E an | 1PC
-28|( C H LetSmall | 1 PC
-28| D % ackrest | 1 PC

Seat

- 27 E @ Cushion 2 PCS
-27| F Pilow | 7 PCS
-28| G @ Rat |4 pe
-27| H — Rant |1 pC
28| | l% Bacarest | 1 PC
227 Q @ sol [ 2 PCS
27| T| = | &%, | 2PCs
227 X Tf:ée 2PCS
7| v | == | ¥ | 1Pc
29|z || % | 1rc

MADE IN VIETNAM




IMPORTANT NOTE:

¢ Place all parts on a clean and smooth surface such
as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched.

e Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.

¢ Remove all wrapping materials, including staples & packing

¢ Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.

» Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children.

Left Bench
1718 PART LIST (1718-27)
NO. DESCRIPTION Qry. HARDWARE LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
-28|1 A /k'frff] 1PC 1| Qe Bolt @15/64"x 4omm | 8 PCS
2 Bolt @15/64” x 35mm 4 PCS
-27| B Sl 1PC 3
)= Bolt @15/64" x 110mm 1PC
4 | QP Bolt @15/64°x 55mm | 6 PCS
Left Small
28| ¢ H packrest | 1 PC
5 Washer @15/64"x 14mm | 13 PCS
6 .
_ o8 D % Bati:test 1PC @ Plastic leg 48 x 48 x 65mm| 6 PCS
8 K Allen key 4 x 60mm 1PC
or| e [ s | e
- 27 F @ Pilow | 4 PCS

MADE IN VIETNAM







IMPORTANT NOTE:

¢ Place all parts on a clean and smooth surface such
as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched.

e Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.

¢ Remove all wrapping materials, including staples & packing

¢ Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.

» Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children.

Right Bench
PART LIST (1718-27)
1718
NO. DESCRIPTION QTy. HARDWARE LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
-28| G 'i\igr:t 1PC 1 ) et Bolt @15/64” x 40mm 6 PCS
2 Bolt @15/64’x 3smm | 3 PCS
-27 H Right 1 PC
Seat 3 (= Bolt @15/64" x 110mm 1PC
4 )= Bolt @15/64” x 55mm 6 PCS
-281| | Right | 1PC
Backrest
5 Washer @15/64"x 14mm | 10 PCS
_ E Segt
27 @ Cushion| 1 PC 6 @ Plastic leg 48 x 48 x 65mm| 6 PCS
- 27 F @ Pillow 3 PCS 7 @] Connection 62 x 40 x 32mm| 2 PCS
8 K Allen key 4 x 60mm 1PC

MADE IN VIETNAM










IMPORTANT NOTE:

¢ Place all parts on a clean and smooth surface such

as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched.

e Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.

¢ Remove all wrapping materials, including staples & packing

¢ Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.
» Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children.

K Allen key 4 x 60mm

Table
718 PART LIST (1718-27)
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. HARDWARE LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
-27 X Table Leg
2 PCS 1 () pm® Bolt @15/64’x 40mm | 4 PCS
5 @ Washer @15/64”x 14mm | 4 PCS
27|y % Teble Sheft | o
9 Bolt @5/16” x 20mm 8 PCS
10 @‘J Washer @5/16"x 16mm | 8 PCS
20| 2 [==| ™™ |1rc
8 1PC

MADE IN VIETNAM




50%

SURE ALL ARROWS DIRECTION

ARE CORRECT.

STEP1: | |MPORTANT NOTICE:PLEASE MAKE

50%

STEP 2:

MADE IN VIETNAM



IMPORTANT NOTE:
¢ Place all parts on a clean and smooth surface such
as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched.
e Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.
¢ Remove all wrapping materials, including staples & packing
¢ Do not tighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled.
» Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children.

Stools

718 PART LIST (1718-27)

NO. DESCRIPTION Qry. HARDWARE LIST

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
-27| q Stool 1PCx2 4 | QP Bolt @15/64"x 55mm | 4 PCS x 2
6 @ Plastic leg 48 x 48 x 65mm| 4 PCS x 2

- 27 @ Stool | 4 b o

T Cushion g 8 % Allen key 4 x 60mm 1PC

STEP 1: STEP 2:

100%

e

i

MADE IN VIETNAM




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

